09.05.2025  on  with  monthly  rest charges  and  costs  etc  ITotal  Outstanding  being  Rs.8,05,740/-  as on

12.01.2026  due  to   Equitas   Small   Finance   Bank  Ltd  from   1.Mr/Mrs.Somashekhar  Rayakar,(Borrower)

2.Mr/Mrs.Ganapati  Raykar,  3.Mr/Mrs.Rcopa  Raykar, 4.Mr/Mrs.Ramesh  Rayakar,   (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Pn.ce:  Rs.24,68,000/- (Rupees Twenty Four Lakhs Sixty Eight Thousand Only).

Earnest Money De|)osit: Its.2,46,800/- (Rupees Two Laklts Forty Six Thousand Eight Hundred onl

Equjtas Small Finance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Fi nance Limited)

4th Floor, Phase 11, Spencer plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna Salai, Chennei, Tamil Nadu, India -600 002